Magic Chef W236LM 02 - CABINET

Item

N

®

Magic Chef Residential Magic Chef W236LM Washer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CABINET

Original Part Number

25-7893
35-2846
354128
25-7027
35-0706
53-0643
25-7220
25-0224
$3-0200
53-0643

35-2084-24

21001281
53-0120
25-7732
354129
35-2106-24

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status
16515
Not Available
3400029
681414
12001802

Part Description
Screw

Hinge, Cabinet Top
Pad, Hinge

Clip

PAD, FOAM

Pin, Locator

Clip, Cabinet Top
Nut, Adapter Plate
Sleeve, Locator Pin
Pin, Locator

Panel, Front
Damper, Sound Pad
Clip, Front Panel
Screw, 10AB X 1/2
Bumper, Cabinet
Kit, Cabinet/Rear Shield


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512344-residential-magic-chef-w236lm-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429498-magic-chef-25-7893-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429833-magic-chef-35-2846-washer-hinge-cabinet-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429838-magic-chef-35-4128-washer-dryer-pad-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433206-magic-chef-16515-washer-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429530-magic-chef-53-0643-washer-dryer-pin-locator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429703-magic-chef-25-7220-washer-dryer-clip-cabinet-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433647-magic-chef-3400029-washer-dryer-nut-adapter-plate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429842-magic-chef-53-0200-washer-dryer-sleeve-locator-pin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429530-magic-chef-53-0643-washer-dryer-pin-locator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430108-magic-chef-35-2084-24-washer-panel-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429846-magic-chef-21001281-washer-damper-sound-pad.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429538-magic-chef-53-0120-washer-dryer-clip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433960-magic-chef-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429850-magic-chef-35-4129-washer-bumper-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430112-magic-chef-12001802-washer-kit-cabinet-rear-shield.html

14 33-2653 Bumper, Cabinet

16 25-7732 681414 Screw, 10AB X 1/2

" 21001396 35-2374N Valve, Water

19 35-2378 12002749 Hose, Flume Kit

21 25-7796 596669 Clamp, Manifold

23 33-9537 22003814 Retainer, Drain Hose

" 33-7891 89503 Hose-Inlet

26 25-7080 285655 Clamp, Hose

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer

28 25-3092 90767 Head Tapping


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429542-magic-chef-33-2653-washer-dryer-bumper-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429993-magic-chef-21001871-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433960-magic-chef-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430907-magic-chef-35-2374n-washer-valve-water.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430907-magic-chef-35-2374n-washer-valve-water.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433724-magic-chef-596669-washer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430127-magic-chef-12002749-washer-hose-flume-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430003-magic-chef-21001748-washer-hose-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433724-magic-chef-596669-washer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430006-magic-chef-21001872-washer-hose-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433719-magic-chef-22003814-washer-retainer-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434075-magic-chef-76313-washer-hosefill.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433818-magic-chef-89503-washer-hose-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429854-magic-chef-33-4264n-washer-strainer-and-washer-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433777-magic-chef-285655-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429983-magic-chef-21001760-washer-flume-assembly-water-diverter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433785-magic-chef-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html

	Magic Chef W236LM 02 - CABINET

